
Nerds 
 
 

Dancer Name Parent Name Home # Mom Cell # Dad Cell # E-mail Area of Home 
Aspen Banman Brandy & Corrie 

Banman 
(403) 263-4736 (403) 869-9211 (403) 462-0965 Corrie.banman@shaw.ca Cougar Ridge 

Olivia DeLong Laura Mensch & 
Ken DeLong 

(403) 202-2050 (403) 560-5319 (403) 803-1447 lmensch@millerthomson.com Aspen Woods 

Leah Donnelly Melanie & David 
Donnelly 

(403) 453-3352 (403) 922-1802 (403) 660-8704 melaniebaldwin@hotmail.com Aspen Woods 

Molly Hartwick Michelle & Mike 
Hartwick 

(403) 217-4350 (403) 969-4350 (403) 850-8404 mkorytko@hotmail.com Aspen Woods 

Carys Iuliani Rhiannon & 
Michael Iuliani 

(403) 686-2553 (403) 816-0687 (403) 816-6719 Rhiannon.iuliani@gmail.com Aspen Woods 

Janette 
Kakhnych 

Myroslav & Uliana 
Kakhnych 

- (587) 885-0635 (587) 885-0145 kakhnych@yahoo.com Cougar Ridge 

Samantha Lamb Rachel Lamb (403) 228-1233 (403) 801-8431 - Rachel.lamb20@gmail.com Springbank 

Ana Pulgarin Dorsy Villasmil & 
Ivan Pulgarin 

(403) 455-9368 (403) 471-8483 (403) 471-8709 dorsyvillasmil@hotmail.com Signal Hill 

Sadie Reeder Sandra & Sheldon 
Reeder 

- (403) 975-1582 (403) 389-9261 Sandra.reeder@gmail.com Wentworth 

Mya Rudnitski Lucy Rudnitski - (587) 891-3494 (306) 861-7307 Lucy.rudnitski@gmail.com West Springs 

Sophia Sagoo Mandeep Plaha (403) 475-2501 (403) 470-1066 - Mandeep.plaha@ahs.ca Discovery Ridge 



Ava Shahvar Rita Shahvar (403) 246-8868 (204) 291-1205 (403) 988-0018 pharmedgrp@gmail.com Aspen Woods 

Taylor Sim Mandi Sim (403) 686-1215 (403) 617-4129 (403) 830-4349 Awesim4@gmail.com West Springs 

Gabriela Sosa Andreina Ramon & 
Carlos Sosa 

(403) 685-5889 (403) 700-8656 (403) 700-8650 andreinaramon@yahoo.com Coach Hill 

Ella Warsaba Roxanne Warsaba (403) 719-6297 (403) 992-5148 (403) 835-2376 rossr@ucalgary.ca West Springs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Smiles 
 


